TDMS No. 20516 - 02

Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: RESPIRATORY EXPOSURE WHOLE BODY
Species/Strain: MICE/B6C3F1

C Number: C20516
Lock Date: 05/16/2007
Cage Range: ALL

Date Range: ALL
Reasons For Removal: ALL
Removal Date Range: ALL
Treatment Groups: Include ALL
Study Gender: Both

TDMSE Version: 2.0.0

P40: SURVIVAL CURVE (FOR CAMERA READY CURVES)
Metal working fluids (Trim SC210)
CAS Number: TRIMSC210

Date Report Requested: 08/25/2008
Time Report Requested: 10:22:01
First Dose M/F: 08/14/06 / 08/14/06
Lab: BNW



TDMS No. 20516 - 02 P40: SURVIVAL CURVE (FOR CAMERA READY CURVES) Date Report Requested: 08/25/2008
Test Type: 90-DAY Metal working fluids (Trim SC210) Time Report Requested: 10:22:01
Route: RESPIRATORY EXPOSURE WHOLE BODY CAS Number: TRIMSC210 First Dose M/F: 08/14/06 / 08/14/06
Species/Strain: MICE/B6C3F1 Lab: BNW
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TDMS No. 20516 - 02
Test Type: 90-DAY

Route: RESPIRATORY EXPOSURE WHOLE BODY

Species/Strain: MICE/B6C3F1

PROBABILITY OF SURVIVAL

P40: SURVIVAL CURVE (FOR CAMERA READY CURVES)
Metal working fluids (Trim SC210)

CAS Number: TRIMSC210
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Date Report Requested: 08/25/2008
Time Report Requested: 10:22:01
First Dose M/F: 08/14/06 / 08/14/06
Lab: BNW

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

0.0

FEMALE MICE
WO mg/m3

025 mg/m3

A50 mg/m3
[1100 mg/m3
@200 mg/m3
<400 mg/m3

1 2

4 5 6 7 8 9
WEEKS ON STUDY

10

11

12

13

14

15



